DISTRIBUTED BY:
! WARNING !
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS AND/OR SYSTEMS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL
INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
     This document and other information from Snap-tite, Inc., its subsidiaries and authorized distributors provide product and/or system options for further investigation by users having
technical expertise.  It is important that you analyze all aspects of your application and review the information concerning the product or system in the current product catalog. Due to the
variety of operation conditions and applications for these products or systems, the user, through its own analysis and testing, is solely responsible for making the final selection of the
products and systems and assuring that all performance, safety and warning requirements of the application are met.
     The products described herein, including without limitation, product features, specifications, designs, availability and pricing, are subject to change by Snap-tite, Inc. and its subsidiaries
at any time without notice.
 01-0038BE-1203
ISO-9001 Certified8
HOW TO ORDER
Material Body Series Coupling Coupling End Fitting End Fitting Seal Sleeve
Type Half Size Size Type Material Lock
Part No. S V EA C 4-4 F OPTIONS
No letter V EA C 4 = 1/4˝ 2 = 1/8˝ (see page 5) No letter for SL
Steel, plated Valve (1/4"- Coupler 6 = 3/8˝ 4 = 1/4˝ M Buna N Aids in
A P 3/4") N 8 = 1/2˝ 6 = 3/8˝ Male NPT (Code A) preventing
Aluminum Plain E Nipple 12 = 3/4˝ 8 = 1/2˝ F 40° to 200°F accidental
clear (without (1" - 16 = 1˝ 10 = 5/8˝ Female NPTF1 -40° to 93°C disconnection.
anodized valve) 4") 20 = 1-1/4˝ 12 = 3/4˝ EF JF To disconnect,
B 24 = 1-1/2˝ 16 = 1˝ Female SAE Military align the pin
Brass 32 = 2˝ 20 = 1-1/4˝ EM variation of in the body
S 40 = 2-1/2˝ 24 = 1-1/2˝ Male SAE Buna N for with the slot
Stainless 48 = 3˝ 32 = 2˝ 37° Flare hydrocarbon in the sleeve.
Steel 316 64 = 4˝ 40 = 2-1/2˝ EB fuels
48 = 3˝ Bulkhead SAE -65° to 160°F
64 = 4˝ RP -54° to 71°C
Female British M
Parallel BS2779 Military
-49 variation of
MS33649 Buna N for
Female MIL-H-5606
-56 fluids
MS33656 -65° to 275°F
37° Male Flare -54° to 135°C
-57 V
MS33657 Viton®
Bulkhead (DuPont)
-14 -20° to 375°F
MS33514 -29° to 190°C
Male E
-15 Ethylene pro-
MS33515 pylene rubber
Bulkhead -65° to 300°F
-54° to 149°C
AS
Aflas
25° to 450°F
-4° to 232° C
1 For sizes up to 1" NPTF threads in steel.
For sizes up to 1" NPSF threads in stainless steel.
For sizes over 1" NPT threads.